
 

 

  

EMS-7778 

Farhath Pathan 

Senior QA Engineer 

17-12-2018 

IT 

 

BI 

 

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025 

62,500.00 

18,750.00 

15,000.00 

12,500.00 

11,250.00 

5,000.00 

200 

                                     0 

8,750 

350 

1,800 

1,25,000.00 

1,13,900.00 

11,100 

One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only 

Basic 

HRA 

Special Allowance 

Leave Travel Allowance (LTA) 

Conveyance 

Medical Allowance 

 

 

 

 

Professional Tax 

Other Deductions 

TDS 

Cess 

PF 

 

  

Employee ID 

Employee Name 

Designation 

Date of Joining 

 

30 

 

BLIPL5990G 

Department 

Work Days 

Grade 

Employee PAN No. 

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount 

Gross Salary 

Net Salary: 

In Words: 

Total Deductions 

*** This is a computer generated payslip, signature not required 

Indian Overseas Bank Bank Name 161101000005168 Bank Account No 

102284161984 UAN BGBNG29575920000010484 Member ID 


