

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2025

Employee ID	EMS-7778	Department	IT
Employee Name	Farhath Pathan	Work Days	30
Designation	Senior QA Engineer	Grade	BI
Date of Joining	17-12-2018	Employee PAN No.	BLIPL5990G
Bank Name	Indian Overseas Bank	Bank Account No	161101000005168
UAN	102284161984	Member ID	BGBNG29575920000010484

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Basic	62,500.00	Professional Tax	200
HRA	18,750.00	Other Deductions	0
Special Allowance	15,000.00	TDS	8,750
Leave Travel Allowance (LTA)	12,500.00	Cess	350
Conveyance	11,250.00	PF	1,800
Medical Allowance	5,000.00		
Gross Salary	1,25,000.00	Total Deductions	11,100
Net Salary:	1,13,900.00		
In Words:	One Lakh Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees Only		